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ALVIANO SILVIO
AMBROSINI LUISA
BALMA TIVOLA MANUELA
BALMA CLAUDIA
BANCHE FAMIGLIO LAURA
BARDINI ELISA
BARLACU IUSTIN
BATTISTINI LORENA
BATTISTONI GIULIA
BERGANTINO ALEX
BERNARDINI LUIGINA
BERTINELLI MASSIMO
BERTOGLIO ALESSIO
BERTOLONO CLAUDIO
BOBBIO MARTA
BOBBIO PIERO

BOER LORENZO

BON MARZIA
BONARDO FRANCESCO
BONDONNO LUIGIA
BONTa ALESSANDRO
BROCCHETTO MARIA
BRUNO EMANUELE
CALABRESE ANTONIO
CAMPAGNOLA DANILO
CAMURATI VALENTINA
CAPRIO ALESSANDRO
CARLI FABRIZIA

CARLI GABRIELE
CARVINI NICOLA

CAT GENOVA CLAUDIA
CESIANO LUCA
CHIARLE CAROLA
CINQUANTA MATTEO
CLERICO MONICA
COLOMBATTO MONICA
CREMONINI FABRIZIO
CRMISTIAN MONACO
CURTIS BARBARA
DALTOE ANNALISA

DE MATTEO MARIA

DE TOMMASO ANTONIO
DELCARO DIEGO
DELLE CAVE DARIO
DEVIETTI GOGGIA LOREDANA
DEVIETTI GOGGIA PAOLO
DI CUONZO ALBERTO
DI SCIUVA MICHELE
DONATO PAOLO
ENRAGHER FABRIZIO
ERRICHIELLO MICHELA
FATTORE PAOLA
FEROGLIA LUCIANO
FERONDI IRIS
FERRERO PAOLO
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27" STRACIRIE' NC
Cirie' - 09/06/2019

PARTENZA NC

ANNO CAT
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RISULTATO
01.00.45
00.56.15
00.57.43
01.03.03
01.10.27
01.00.28
00.53.36
01.09.25
01.14.15
01.05.40
01.08.45
00.59.58
00.41.03
00.49.30
01.10.31
01.10.30
00.33.14
01.06.50
01.03.30
00.59.05
00.45.59
01.02.40
01.09.10
00.32.08
01.00.46
01.14.35
00.58.15
01.30.40
01.30.46
00.47.44
00.52.26
00.41.15
01.10.15
01.01.12
00.55.50
01.10.15
01.08.00
00.57.31
01.06.43
00.59.41
00.59.42
01.03.30
00.43.35
00.49.25
01.09.24
01.02.41
00.52.55
00.43.57
01.08.28
00.54.54
01.00.48
01.10.15
00.57.43
01.22.41
00.28.06
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Arrivat FICO CHIARA 1986 FFF 01.08.46
Arrivato FIORENTINO ANNA 1966 FFF 01.06.22
Arrivato FRANCESCHIN PAOLO 1982 MMM 00.49.10
Arrivato FRANCESCHIN RENATO 1949 MMM 01.08.05
Arrivato FRANCONE ENRICO 1979 MMM 00.49.08
Arrivato FRIOLO DANILA 1958 FFF 01.03.05
Arrivato GALLO STEFANIA 1985 FFF 01.27.07
Arrivato GARBOLINO CRISTINA 1984 FFF 01.14.52
Arrivato GARINO CLAUDIA 1973 FFF 00.57.46
Arrivato GARRINO IDA 1965 FFF 01.22.41
Arrivato GUGLIELMINOTTI ALESSANDRO 1964 MMM 01.00.25
Arrivato GUGLIELMINOTTI SILVANA 1957 FFF 01.10.15
Arrivato LA VARDERA MATTEO 1993 MMM 01.00.30
Arrivato LAMBERTO ADRIANA 1956 FFF 01.14.15
Arrivato MAGNANO CRISTINA 1964 FFF 01.10.15
Arrivato MAGNETTI ELEONORA 1984 FFF 00.45.15
Arrivato MANNOCCHI MANUEL 1992 MMM 01.30.40
Arrivato MARANGON DENIS 1977 MMM 00.53.54
Arrivato MARANGONI IVANA 1972 FFF 00.55.26
Arrivato MARCHINO FABRIZIO 1973 MMM 00.58.10
Arrivato MARTINETTO MARIA LETIZIA 1974 FFF 00.59.43
Arrivato MASSARIA ROBERTA 1993 FFF 01.30.40
Arrivato MAZZA FRANCA 1965 FFF 01.06.23
Arrivato MEGNA GAETANO 1967 MMM 00.51.30
Arrivato MEZZACAPO ERNESTINA 1973 FFF 01.00.25
Arrivato MEZZACAPO PASQUALE 1976 MMM 01.00.48
Arrivato MORABITO BEATRICE 2008 FFF 00.55.23
Arrivato MOUSAIN CHARLINE 1990 FFF 01.10.54
Arrivato NEPOTE CARLO 1958 MMM 01.06.45
Arrivato NEPOTE MATTEO 1987 MMM 01.06.45
Arrivato NICOLAZZO LORENZO 2019 MMM 01.44.22
Arrivato ODETTI ELENA 1978 FFF 00.59.00
Arrivato OSSOLA GIANLUIGI 1995 MMM 00.53.35
Arrivato OZELLA MARILENA 1962 FFF 00.33.21
Arrivato PADELLA ANNAMARIA 1977 FFF 00.53.16
Arrivato PAGLIA FABIO 1970 MMM 00.38.24
Arrivato PAGLIA LUDOVICO 2006 MMM 00.38.03
Arrivato PAGLIA MICHELE 2006 MMM 00.36.55
Arrivato PAIOLA FULVIO 1981 MMM 00.44.58
Arrivato PANZETTI ANNAMARIA 1954 FFF 01.10.15
Arrivato PASCARELLI GIUSEPPE 1959 MMM 01.29.45
Arrivato PERAUDO GIORGIO 1967 MMM 00.32.01
Arrivato PERINO IRENE 2008 FFF 00.55.23
Arrivato PERINO MARCO 1972 MMM 00.57.43
Arrivato PUGLIESI ALESSANDRO 1972 MMM 01.06.43
Arrivato PUGLIESI AURORA 2008 FFF 00.57.59
Arrivato RABINO FRANCESCO 1935 MMM 01.38.30
Arrivato REVELLO BARBARA 1970 FFF 01.10.31
Arrivato RICHETTA SILVANA 1957 FFF 01.10.15
Arrivato RITO ANTONIO 1984 MMM 01.05.41
Arrivato R1ZZO ROBERTO 1978 MMM 00.46.05
Arrivato RIZZO WILIAM 1967 MMM 00.53.03
Arrivato SADERIS ANNARITA 1978 FFF 00.57.30
Arrivato SALA ANDREA 1973 MMM 00.33.06
Arrivato SALA EDOARDO 2006 MMM 00.33.04
Arrivato SANTI PAOLO 1971 MMM 01.03.04
Arrivato SANTINI GIOVANNI 1954 MMM 00.50.35
Arrivato SAVANT AIRA ALESSANDRA 1956 FFF 01.10.15
Arrivato SCAPUCCIATI SILVIA 1974 FFF 00.46.46
Arrivato SCARPELLI ANDREA 1981 MMM 00.46.29
Arrivato SCARPELLI LAURA 1977 FFF 01.27.07
Arrivato SCOMAZZON GIUSEPPE 1970 MMM 01.25.08
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Arrivat STATI ELENA

Arrivato SUSSETTO ROSANNA
Arrivato TESTA SILVIA

Arrivato TURINETTI ANDREA
Arrivato VALFRE ENRICA

Arrivato VERLEDI MASSIMILIANO
Arrivato VITTI LORENZA

Arrivato VIZZINI GIULIO

Arrivato ZAMBOLO CHIARA
Arrivato ZANELLA VALERIO
Arrivato ZOIA GUIDO

Totale atleti: 128

POS CODICE NOME TEAM

1
Totale atleti: 128
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1974
1966
1988
2019
1963
2019
1976
1975
2006
1967
1972

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

www.irunning.it

FFF
FFF
FFF
MMM
FFF
MMM
FFF
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM

01.32.05
01.18.28
01.08.01
00.52.04
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NUMERO ATLETI
128
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